
Malpensa Amatori - Gara 1 Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 623 ROVATI M. - Honda 17:03.908
Tempo Gara

1 2:06.582 15:16:46.491

2 2:05.977 15:18:52.468

3 2:05.669 15:20:58.137

4 2:05.695 15:23:03.832

5 2:07.158 15:25:10.990

6 2:08.514 15:27:19.504

7 2:06.807 15:29:26.311

8 2:08.031 15:31:34.342

 Po. 2 - # 203 FONTANA J. - KTM + 14.541
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.276 15:16:44.655

2 2:08.307 15:18:52.962

3 2:07.183 15:21:00.145

4 2:06.903 15:23:07.048

5 2:10.545 15:25:17.593

6 2:10.390 15:27:27.983

7 2:10.017 15:29:38.000

8 2:10.883 15:31:48.883

 Po. 3 - # 140 FUMAGALLI E. - Yamaha + 23.536
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.845 15:16:51.584

2 2:09.098 15:19:00.682

3 2:09.675 15:21:10.357

4 2:08.354 15:23:18.711

5 2:08.871 15:25:27.582

6 2:08.516 15:27:36.098

7 2:11.698 15:29:47.796

8 2:10.082 15:31:57.878

 Po. 4 - # 314 LONGO A. - Suzuki + 31.183
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.005 15:16:50.230

2 2:08.767 15:18:58.997

3 2:08.690 15:21:07.687

4 2:09.111 15:23:16.798

5 2:08.978 15:25:25.776

6 2:09.487 15:27:35.263

7 2:21.085 15:29:56.348

8 2:09.177 15:32:05.525

 Po. 5 - # 67 PESSINA R. - KTM + 32.141
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.738 15:16:58.054

2 2:11.159 15:19:09.213

3 2:09.667 15:21:18.880

4 2:09.358 15:23:28.238

5 2:09.934 15:25:38.172

6 2:09.435 15:27:47.607

7 2:09.811 15:29:57.418

8 2:09.065 15:32:06.483

 Po. 6 - # 421 PERETTI M. - Yamaha + 38.376
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.205 15:16:54.420

2 2:10.847 15:19:05.267

3 2:10.554 15:21:15.821

4 2:11.203 15:23:27.024

5 2:11.767 15:25:38.791

6 2:12.693 15:27:51.484

7 2:10.930 15:30:02.414

8 2:10.304 15:32:12.718

 Po. 7 - # 14 RATTI M. - Honda + 39.497
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.047 15:16:59.875

2 2:10.619 15:19:10.494

3 2:10.673 15:21:21.167

4 2:10.103 15:23:31.270

5 2:11.794 15:25:43.064

6 2:11.517 15:27:54.581

7 2:10.661 15:30:05.242

8 2:08.597 15:32:13.839

 Po. 8 - # 915 MENDITTO F. - Husqvarna + 51.337
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.065 15:16:56.353

2 2:11.664 15:19:08.017

3 2:10.422 15:21:18.439

4 2:10.304 15:23:28.743

5 2:19.313 15:25:48.056

6 2:12.604 15:28:00.660

7 2:12.444 15:30:13.104

8 2:12.575 15:32:25.679

 Po. 9 - # 392 DIANO G. - Honda + 53.486
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.093 15:16:57.613

2 2:11.148 15:19:08.761

3 2:12.004 15:21:20.765

4 2:13.929 15:23:34.694

5 2:13.649 15:25:48.343

6 2:13.148 15:28:01.491

7 2:12.745 15:30:14.236

8 2:13.592 15:32:27.828

 Po. 10 - # 226 DE ROSA S. - Yamaha + 54.325
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.053 15:16:55.876

2 2:10.855 15:19:06.731

3 2:12.637 15:21:19.368

4 2:13.930 15:23:33.298

5 2:15.619 15:25:48.917

6 2:14.049 15:28:02.966

7 2:13.132 15:30:16.098

8 2:12.569 15:32:28.667

Fastest lap: 2:05.276 
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 Po. 11 - # 78 VERRINI S. - Honda + 54.909
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.432 15:16:59.163

2 2:12.363 15:19:11.526

3 2:13.350 15:21:24.876

4 2:12.864 15:23:37.740

5 2:13.352 15:25:51.092

6 2:12.930 15:28:04.022

7 2:12.666 15:30:16.688

8 2:12.563 15:32:29.251

 Po. 12 - # 613 TOGNOLI D. - Suzuki + 55.382
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.441 15:16:58.647

2 2:11.104 15:19:09.751

3 2:12.183 15:21:21.934

4 2:13.309 15:23:35.243

5 2:15.231 15:25:50.474

6 2:14.340 15:28:04.814

7 2:12.830 15:30:17.644

8 2:12.080 15:32:29.724

 Po. 13 - # 42 ROBUSTELLINI R. - Husqvarna + 55.911
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.447 15:17:05.160

2 2:14.066 15:19:19.226

3 2:12.723 15:21:31.949

4 2:12.914 15:23:44.863

5 2:09.935 15:25:54.798

6 2:12.289 15:28:07.087

7 2:11.331 15:30:18.418

8 2:11.835 15:32:30.253

 Po. 14 - # 801 FISICHELLA N. - Honda + 1:01.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.192 15:16:52.615

2 2:22.501 15:19:15.116

3 2:10.400 15:21:25.516

4 2:13.044 15:23:38.560

5 2:13.498 15:25:52.058

6 2:14.341 15:28:06.399

7 2:13.568 15:30:19.967

8 2:15.575 15:32:35.542

 Po. 15 - # 300 FERRARI M. - Suzuki + 1:02.908
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.561 15:17:00.398

2 2:15.005 15:19:15.403

3 2:11.994 15:21:27.397

4 2:11.847 15:23:39.244

5 2:14.095 15:25:53.339

6 2:15.763 15:28:09.102

7 2:14.289 15:30:23.391

8 2:13.859 15:32:37.250

 Po. 16 - # 34 TODESCHINI D. - Yamaha + 1:04.227
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.601 15:17:03.129

2 2:13.218 15:19:16.347

3 2:11.509 15:21:27.856

4 2:13.239 15:23:41.095

5 2:13.293 15:25:54.388

6 2:15.362 15:28:09.750

7 2:14.301 15:30:24.051

8 2:14.518 15:32:38.569

 Po. 17 - # 429 MOSCA R. - Honda + 1:05.850
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.345 15:17:01.691

2 2:14.212 15:19:15.903

3 2:14.905 15:21:30.808

4 2:13.359 15:23:44.167

5 2:14.206 15:25:58.373

6 2:14.493 15:28:12.866

7 2:14.234 15:30:27.100

8 2:13.092 15:32:40.192

 Po. 18 - # 230 VIGANO' R. - Suzuki + 1:06.478
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.089 15:17:03.714

2 2:13.670 15:19:17.384

3 2:14.815 15:21:32.199

4 2:13.236 15:23:45.435

5 2:14.329 15:25:59.764

6 2:14.216 15:28:13.980

7 2:14.334 15:30:28.314

8 2:12.506 15:32:40.820

 Po. 19 - # 726 CATTANEO M. - Yamaha + 1:07.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.307 15:17:12.721

2 2:14.290 15:19:27.011

3 2:11.562 15:21:38.573

4 2:12.774 15:23:51.347

5 2:11.436 15:26:02.783

6 2:12.103 15:28:14.886

7 2:14.608 15:30:29.494

8 2:12.337 15:32:41.831

 Po. 20 - # 4 BERTOLINI T. - KTM + 1:11.684
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.133 15:17:06.567

2 2:14.094 15:19:20.661

3 2:14.726 15:21:35.387

4 2:12.746 15:23:48.133

5 2:13.549 15:26:01.682

6 2:14.452 15:28:16.134

7 2:14.687 15:30:30.821

8 2:15.205 15:32:46.026

Fastest lap: 2:05.276 
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 Po. 21 - # 38 BECCALLI O. - Yamaha + 1:12.073
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.630 15:17:07.081

2 2:14.630 15:19:21.711

3 2:15.178 15:21:36.889

4 2:15.400 15:23:52.289

5 2:14.325 15:26:06.614

6 2:15.345 15:28:21.959

7 2:12.537 15:30:34.496

8 2:11.919 15:32:46.415

 Po. 22 - # 590 ERBA S. - Honda + 1:19.694
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.600 15:17:09.413

2 2:14.160 15:19:23.573

3 2:14.764 15:21:38.337

4 2:14.580 15:23:52.917

5 2:14.641 15:26:07.558

6 2:13.897 15:28:21.455

7 2:16.229 15:30:37.684

8 2:16.352 15:32:54.036

 Po. 23 - # 772 FONTANELLA F. - Kawasaki + 1:22.507
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.975 15:17:04.409

2 2:14.462 15:19:18.871

3 2:17.440 15:21:36.311

4 2:14.557 15:23:50.868

5 2:14.958 15:26:05.826

6 2:14.678 15:28:20.504

7 2:17.735 15:30:38.239

8 2:18.610 15:32:56.849

 Po. 24 - # 224 PINI M. - Suzuki + 1:23.388
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.289 15:17:11.125

2 2:16.543 15:19:27.668

3 2:13.077 15:21:40.745

4 2:14.198 15:23:54.943

5 2:13.741 15:26:08.684

6 2:14.548 15:28:23.232

7 2:15.852 15:30:39.084

8 2:18.646 15:32:57.730

 Po. 25 - # 66 DICARA M. - Yamaha + 1:23.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.990 15:17:13.767

2 2:16.463 15:19:30.230

3 2:14.858 15:21:45.088

4 2:13.681 15:23:58.769

5 2:12.740 15:26:11.509

6 2:13.066 15:28:24.575

7 2:14.798 15:30:39.373

8 2:18.811 15:32:58.184

 Po. 26 - # 112 VALANDRO M. - Kawasaki + 1:24.804
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.293 15:17:14.856

2 2:17.871 15:19:32.727

3 2:13.081 15:21:45.808

4 2:19.555 15:24:05.363

5 2:10.971 15:26:16.334

6 2:13.333 15:28:29.667

7 2:13.276 15:30:42.943

8 2:16.203 15:32:59.146

 Po. 27 - # 29 SALA N. - Honda + 1:27.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.570 15:17:11.626

2 2:16.749 15:19:28.375

3 2:16.684 15:21:45.059

4 2:15.185 15:24:00.244

5 2:14.521 15:26:14.765

6 2:14.562 15:28:29.327

7 2:14.849 15:30:44.176

8 2:18.013 15:33:02.189

 Po. 28 - # 53 BERTONI S. - KTM + 1:29.719
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.936 15:17:12.362

2 2:19.419 15:19:31.781

3 2:16.843 15:21:48.624

4 2:14.652 15:24:03.276

5 2:14.225 15:26:17.501

6 2:14.721 15:28:32.222

7 2:14.025 15:30:46.247

8 2:17.814 15:33:04.061

 Po. 29 - # 84 COLOMBO S. - KTM + 1:45.537
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.044 15:17:07.566

2 2:13.765 15:19:21.331

3 2:21.125 15:21:42.456

4 2:12.843 15:23:55.299

5 2:13.992 15:26:09.291

6 2:14.884 15:28:24.175

7 2:33.683 15:30:57.858

8 2:22.021 15:33:19.879

 Po. 30 - # 621 MAZZONI L. - Suzuki + 1:52.775
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.162 15:17:15.422

2 2:18.247 15:19:33.669

3 2:17.082 15:21:50.751

4 2:19.434 15:24:10.185

5 2:18.420 15:26:28.605

6 2:17.657 15:28:46.262

7 2:19.154 15:31:05.416

8 2:21.701 15:33:27.117

Fastest lap: 2:05.276 
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 Po. 31 - # 136 MARTIGNONI F. - Husqvarna + 1:55.662
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.887 15:17:16.272

2 2:18.123 15:19:34.395

3 2:17.463 15:21:51.858

4 2:18.989 15:24:10.847

5 2:21.281 15:26:32.128

6 2:18.875 15:28:51.003

7 2:17.403 15:31:08.406

8 2:21.598 15:33:30.004

 Po. 32 - # 192 MONTI J. - Yamaha + 1:56.286
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.240 15:17:35.868

2 2:11.818 15:19:47.686

3 2:12.406 15:22:00.092

4 2:13.933 15:24:14.025

5 2:18.822 15:26:32.847

6 2:20.541 15:28:53.388

7 2:16.820 15:31:10.208

8 2:20.420 15:33:30.628

 Po. 33 - # 62 BERNARDINELLO S. - Yamaha + 2:11.865
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.349 15:17:05.649

2 2:14.349 15:19:19.998

3 2:13.572 15:21:33.570

4 2:13.464 15:23:47.034

5 2:13.549 15:26:00.583

6 2:13.688 15:28:14.271

7 2:14.538 15:30:28.809

8 3:17.398 15:33:46.207

 Po. 34 - # 5 GRECO A. - Yamaha + 2:14.391
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.466 15:17:11.116

2 2:19.767 15:19:30.883

3 2:18.258 15:21:49.141

4 2:19.566 15:24:08.707

5 2:20.491 15:26:29.198

6 2:22.377 15:28:51.575

7 2:17.502 15:31:09.077

8 2:39.656 15:33:48.733

 Po. 35 - # 55 TESTA M. - KTM + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.609 15:17:02.437

2 2:14.463 15:19:16.900

3 2:14.447 15:21:31.347

4 2:15.311 15:23:46.658

5 2:12.127 15:25:58.785

6 2:14.348 15:28:13.133

7 2:14.633 15:30:27.766

 Po. 36 - # 122 BALLABIO M. - Honda + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.151 15:17:14.301

2 2:17.959 15:19:32.260

3 2:17.052 15:21:49.312

4 2:12.761 15:24:02.073

5 2:13.112 15:26:15.185

6 2:11.989 15:28:27.174

7 2:12.631 15:30:39.805

 Po. 37 - # 219 BERLUSCONI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.007 15:17:08.685

2 2:18.176 15:19:26.861

3 2:21.198 15:21:48.059

4 2:21.455 15:24:09.514

5 2:21.676 15:26:31.190

6 2:25.127 15:28:56.317

7 2:40.331 15:31:36.648

 Po. 38 - # 225 BISON E. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.241 15:17:43.093

2 2:17.309 15:20:00.402

3 2:17.547 15:22:17.949

4 2:20.225 15:24:38.174

5 2:26.882 15:27:05.056

6 2:28.931 15:29:33.987

7 2:30.411 15:32:04.398

 Po. 39 - # 93 NARDIN F. - Suzuki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 4:10.369 15:18:53.893

2 2:18.115 15:21:12.008

3 2:17.906 15:23:29.914

4 2:20.317 15:25:50.231

5 2:22.054 15:28:12.285

6 2:25.046 15:30:37.331

7 2:28.618 15:33:05.949

 Po. 40 - # 45 RAVASI A. - Yamaha + 7 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 5:02.304 15:19:45.169

Fastest lap: 2:05.276 
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